
 

  

 

MEETING AGENDA 
Wednesday, February 8, 2023 

6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 
South Salem High School Upper Commons 

1905 Church Street SE 
 

IN PERSON MEETING (note location change) 
  

Welcome and Introductions 
 
Review / Approval January Minutes 
 
Councilor & City Reports 
* Police Update (January, March, July & October) 
* Parole & Probation (March & July) 
* Code Compliance Update (January, May, & October) 

  
Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns 
 
City Proposal to Rescind Overlay Zones 
 Austin Ross, City Planner 

 
Committee Reports & Chair Reports 
• Land Use – Roz Shirack 

• Historic Preservation Parks and Gardens – Jon Christenson 

• Transportation – Victor Dodier 

• President’s Report – Victor Dodier 

 
Special Guest: Representative Tom Andersen 
 
Adjourn 
 

 6:30 
 
 6:35 
  
 6:40 
 
 
 

 
 7:00 
 
 7:05 
 

 
 7:25 
 
 
 
 

 
 7:45 
 
 8:15 

  

  7:30 

This is an open meeting.   
The public is invited. 

 
Visit the SCAN website at:   

www.scansalem.org 
 

For more information, call: 
Victor Dodier, President 

(503) 910 4719 or 
vjdodier@teleport.com 

 

NOTES 

SCAN Goals For 2022 – 2023 
• Advocate with the City to improve the 

transportation system for walkers, 
cyclists and public transportation users. 

• Advocate for parks improvement.  

• Support and encourage more medium 
density housing developments across 
the City, and prohibit unoccupied short 
term rentals as they remove housing 
stock for Salem residents.  

• Encourage the City to take bold actions 
to achieve the goals of the Salem 
Climate Action Plan. 

Hattitude: Hats From The Hatboxes 
Of Willie Richardson 

January 6 – February 26, 2023  
Salem Art Association 
Bush Barn Art Center 

 
“Hattitude” features a sampling of the late 
Willie Richardson’s church hat collection, or 
“crowns.” For more information, see the 
show’s info and read the Statesman 
Journals article on her passing. 

 
Deepwood Plant Sale 
Deepwood Parking Lot, 

12th & Lee 
Friday, March 17 & Saturday, March 18 

 
Start making your garden plans! 
 

Community Crime Map, statistics for 

the past 30 days 
 

http://www.scansalem.org/
https://salemart.org/events/hattitude-hats-from-the-hatboxes-of-willie-richardson/
https://lbus7do-cdn.newsmemory.com/?selDate=20230129&goTo=A01&artid=0
https://lbus7do-cdn.newsmemory.com/?selDate=20230129&goTo=A01&artid=0
https://www.communitycrimemap.com/?address=salem,OR

