

## **MEETING AGENDA**

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. South Salem High School Upper Commons 1905 Church Street SE

IN PERSON MEETING (note location change)

Welcome and Introductions	6:30
Review / Approval January Minutes	6:35
Councilor & City Reports  * Police Update (January, March, July & October)  * Parole & Probation (March & July)  * Code Compliance Update (January, May, & October)	6:40
Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns	7:00
City Proposal to Rescind Overlay Zones Austin Ross, City Planner	7:05
Committee Reports & Chair Reports  • Land Use – Roz Shirack  • Historic Preservation Parks and Gardens – Jon Christenson  • Transportation – Victor Dodier  • President's Report – Victor Dodier	7:25
Special Guest: Representative Tom Andersen	7:45
Adjourn	8:15

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at: www.scansalem.org

For more information, call: Victor Dodier, President (503) 910 4719 or vjdodier@teleport.com

### **NOTES**

#### **SCAN Goals For 2022 – 2023**

- Advocate with the City to improve the transportation system for walkers, cyclists and public transportation users.
- Advocate for parks improvement.
- Support and encourage more medium density housing developments across the City, and prohibit unoccupied short term rentals as they remove housing stock for Salem residents.
- Encourage the City to take bold actions to achieve the goals of the Salem Climate Action Plan.

# Hattitude: Hats From The Hatboxes Of Willie Richardson

January 6 – February 26, 2023 Salem Art Association Bush Barn Art Center

"Hattitude" features a sampling of the late Willie Richardson's church hat collection, or "crowns." For more information, see the <a href="mailto:show's info">show's info</a> and read the <a href="mailto:statesman">Statesman</a> <a href="mailto:Journals article">Journals article</a> on her passing.

#### **Deepwood Plant Sale**

Deepwood Parking Lot, 12th & Lee Friday, March 17 & Saturday, March 18

Start making your garden plans!

<u>Community Crime Map</u>, statistics for the past 30 days

